
o

o

C

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

D
yer

St
ra
ce
ne
r

184

205

BM
205

7 8

PI
PE
LI
N
EC

reek

Br
an
ch

Pa
tte
rs
on

Branch

191

200

189

203
203

BM
 183

BM
178

Dewill
Cem

87

6
5

R
 3

 W

R
 4

 W
R

 4
 W

R
 3

 W

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóó

óóóóó
ó
ó óó

ó
ó
ó
ó

!

²

²

²

²

²

²²

²

²

²

²²

²

²

²

²

²

¬

¬

°

°

°

°

°

217

233

233

257

217

E019F

E010B

E010G

E010J

217-A
E010H

E010K

E010E

E019H

E019D
E010A

E010C

E020E

E010L

E010M

121

121

P
at

te
rs

on
 B

ra
nc

h

B
urney B

ranch

20
21 13

4
21 11

4
31 10

11
69 10

11
69
10

11
69 10

23
31 12

15
31 12

3
31 12

3
31 12

3
31 12

15
31 12

9
31 11

2
53 12

17
31 12

18
53 12

14
31 12

7
31 12

10
53 12

6
32 12

1
31 12

10
31 11

17
31 12

8
31 12

11
31
12

18
21 13

14
31 11

14
21 10

3
31 12

12
31 10

16
31
11

12
31 12

7
31 11

1
31
12

4
31 12

16
31 11

5
31 12

24
21 10

21
21
13

5
31 11

22
90

19
21
13

2
31 12

2
31 11

19
31 12

3
31 11

13
31 12

12
31
12

20
31 11

5
31
11

020-01

020-02

RAPIDES
PARISH

Alexandria
Kincaid
Res

Cotile
Lake

CALCASIEU

KISATCHIE NF

USDA-U.S. Forest
Service, Geospatial

Notes: ________________________________________
_______________________________________________
_______________________________________________
_______________________________________________

Document Path: T:\FS\NFS\Kisatchie\Program\5100Fire\5140PrescribedFire\CalcasieuRD\BrianGidcumb\FY2026\FY2026_Evan\FY26_Evan_UXO_BurnUnit_Maps\Evan_BurnMap_Template.aprx

0 0.25 0.50.13

Miles

o RCW Tree

Snake Trap

Building

Highway

Road - Dirt

Road - Gravel

Road - Paved

Road - Woods

óó Dozer Line

Cemetery

Pipeline

Power Line

! Well

Burn Unit

Contingency Area

Private

Burn Unit
0010-000

District:
Evangeline

Last Burned: 2011
Acres: 825

A B

C
D
E

F

GHI

J

K

L

M


